2024 Federal Contributions

State  Office Party  District Amount
AK U.S. House Terri Sewell D AL $9,000
AL U.S. Senate Katie Britt R 0 $2,500
AL U.S. House  Terri Sewell D 7 $6,500
AL U.S. House Dale Strong R 5 $1,000
AR U.S.Senate  Thomas Cotton R 0 $1,500
AR U.S. House Bruce Westerman R 4 $5,000
CA U.S. House Pete Aguilar D 33 $7,500
CA U.S. House Jose Luis Correa D 46 $4,000
CA U.S. House Jim Costa D 21 $3,000
CA U.S. House Jay Obernolte R 23 $3,500
FL U.S. House Mario Diaz-Balart R 26 $1,000
GA U.S. House Richard Allen R 12 $1,000
GA U.S. House Earl Carter R 1 $2,500
IA U.S.House  Ashley Hinson R 2 $2,500
IA U.S.House  Mariannette Miller-Meeks R 1 $5,000
ID U.S.House  Mike Simpson R 2 $2,000
IL U.S. House Darin Lahood R 16 $2,500
IL U.S. House Brad Schneider D 10 $3,500
IN U.S.Senate  Jim Banks R 0 $1,000
KS U.S. House Tracey Mann R 1 $2,500
KY U.S.House  Andy Barr R 6 $1,000
KY U.S. House James Comer R 1 $2,500
KY U.S. House Brett Guthrie R 2 $7,500
KY U.S.House  Hal Rogers R 5 $1,000
LA U.S. House Julia Letlow R 5 $1,000
LA U.S. House Steve Scalise R 1 $5,000
MD U.S.Senate  Larry Hogan R 0 $2,500




2024 Federal Contributions

State  Office Party  District Amount
MN U.S. House Thomas Emmer R 6 $5,000
MN U.S. House Peter Stauber R 8 $2,500
MO U.S. House Jason Smith R 8 $5,000
MS U.S. House Michael Guest R 3 $1,000
MS U.S. House Bennie Thompson D 2 $3,000
MS U.S.Senate  Roger Wicker R 0 $5,000
MT U.S.Senate  Tim Sheehy R 0 $2,500
NC U.S. House Richard Hudson R 9 $5,000
ND U.S. Senate Kevin Cramer R 0 $2,500
NE U.S.House  Donald Bacon R 2 $5,000
NE U.S.Senate  Deb Fischer R 0 $7,500
NJ U.S. House Josh Gottheimer D 5 $2,500
NV U.S. House Steven Horsford D 4 $5,000
NY U.S. House Mike Lawler R 17 $1,000
NY U.S. House Gregory Meeks D 5 $2,500
NY U.S. House Elise Stefanik R 21 $5,000
NY U.S. House Brandon Williams R 22 $2,500
OH U.S. House Anthony Gonzalez R 16 ($1,000)
OH U.S.House  Dave Joyce R 14 $1,000
OH U.S. House Marcy Kaptur D 9 $1,000
OH U.S. House Bob Latta R 5 $2,500
OH U.S. House Max Miller R 7 $2,000
OH U.S.Senate  Jd Vance R 0 $1,000
OK U.S.House  Tom Cole R 4 $2,500
OK U.S. Senate  Markwayne Mullin R 0 $2,000
OR U.S. House Cliff Bentz R 2 $1,000
PA U.S.Senate  Bob Casey D 0 $4,000




2024 Federal Contributions

State  Office Party  District Amount
PA U.S.House  Mike Kelly R 16 $5,000
PA U.S. House Guy Reschenthaler R 14 $1,000
SD U.S.House  Dusty Johnson R 0 $1,000
TN U.S. House Chuck Fleischmann R 3 $1,000
TN U.S.Senate  Bill Hagerty R 0 $2,000
X U.S. House Brian Babin R 36 $5,000
TX U.S.Senate  John Cornyn R 0 $1,750
TX U.S. House Dan Crenshaw R 2 $7,500
TX U.S. House Elizabeth Fletcher D 7 $7,500
> U.S.House  Sylvia Garcia D 29 $5,000
TX U.S.House  Vicente Gonzalez D 34 $6,500
X U.S. House Julie Johnson D 32 $5,000
TX U.S.House  Morgan Luttrell R 8 $2,500
X U.S. House Michael Mccaul R 10 $2,500
TX U.S.House  August Lee li Pfluger R 11 $4,000
X U.S.House  Marc Veasey D 33 $6,500
TX U.S. House Randy Weber R 14 $5,000
uTt U.S. Senate John Curtis R 3 $4,000
VA U.S.House  Morgan Griffith R 9 $2,500
VA U.S. Senate Tim Kaine D 0 $4,000
WA U.S.House  Rick Larsen D 2 $3,500
WV U.S.Senate  Shelley Capito R 0 $2,500
WV U.S. House Carol Miller R 1 $2,500




2024 Political Committee Contributions

Committee Party Amount
American Revival PAC R $5,000
Big Sky Opportunity PAC R $5,000
Blue Dog Political Action Committee D $5,000
Bringing Republican Excellence To Town PAC R $500
Building Renewal in America Now PAC R $5,000
Common Sense for America PAC R $5,000
Common Values PAC D $5,000
Defend Our Conservative Senate PAC R $5,000
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee D $15,000
Denali Leadership PAC R $5,000
Fighting For South Texas PAC D $2,500
First In Freedom PAC R $2,500
Forward Together PAC D $5,000
Heartland Values PAC R $5,000
Leading People Forward PAC D $2,000
Lobo PAC D $5,000
Montana Republican Legislative Campaign R $1,000
Committee
National Republican Congressional Committee R $15,000
National Republican Senatorial Committee R $15,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund D $5,000
North Dakota Republican House Caucus R $2,500
North Dakota Senate Republican Caucus R $2,500
Treasure State PAC D $5,000
Value In Electing Women PAC R $5,000
West Virginia Republican Senate Committee R $2,000
Wild And Wonderful PAC R $2,500




2024 State Contributions

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Office

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House

State House

Brandon Achor
Wade Andrews
Sonia Barker
Howard Beaty
Alyssa Brown
Karilyn Brown
Cozart Bruce
Andrew Collins
Cameron Cooper
Steve Crowell
Carol Dalby

Les Eaves

Brian Evans
Stephanie Flowers
Tony Furman
Ben Gilmore
Justin Gonzalez
RJ Hawk

Ben Hester
Jimmy Hickey
Grant Hodges
Steve Hollowell
Lane Jean

Mark Johnson
Jack Ladyman
Roger Lynch

Stephen Magie

Party

)

g ©®x ©®» ®» ®» ®» ©» U ©® ©® ® ®» ©m U m OO x v VW U W X O XV XV =T

District
71

98
96
95
41
41
24
73
44

46
68
25
82

19
81

11
14
37

15
59
14
72

Amount
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$2,000
($500)
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500




2024 State Contributions

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
MT

ND
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Office

State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House

Governor/
Lt. Gov.

Governor

State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House

State House

Andrew McCollum
Richard McGrew
Matt McKee

Ron McNair

John Payton
Aaron Pilkington
David Ray
Matthew Shepherd
Trey Steimel

Gary Stubblefield
DeAnn Vaught

Les Warren
Carlton Wing

Jim Wooten

Greg Gianforte

Kelly Armstrong
Camera Bartolotta
Bryan Cutler

Seth Grove
Jordan Harris
Josh Kail

Abby Major

Kristin Marcell
Scott Martin
Robert Matzie

Marci Mustello

Party

P

£ 0 0O X© X X XX O OV O XV XN XN X

£ OO v »m © © U VW W XU XD

District
8

85

64
69
40

25
38
45

46
100
196
186
15
60
178
13
16
11

Amount
$500
$500

$2,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,120

$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$5,000
$5,000
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500




2024 State Contributions

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
>
>
>
TX
X
>
X
X
X
X

X

TX
TX
X
X
>
>
TX
X
>

Office

State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
Governor

State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House

Railroad
Commision

State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate

State Senate

Tim O'Neal

Joe Pittman

Elder Vogel
Martina White
Gene Yaw

Greg Abbott

Carol Alvarado
Trent Ashby

Paul Bettencourt
Brian Birdwell
Dawn Buckingham
Benjamin Bumgarner
Dustin Burrows
Angie Button
Briscoe Cain

Christi Craddick

Brandon Creighton
Drew Darby

Charlie Geren

Bobby Guerra

Ryan Guillen

Kelly Hancock
Caroline Harris

Cody Harris

Cole Hefner

Juan (Chuy) Hinojosa

Joan Huffman

Party

P

0 x© 0 x» O x® v xm U VW XWVW XV XUV XD

o 0 X v xm oo X U xW VW X

District
48
41
47
170
23

006
57
07

022

024

063

083

112

128

004
072
099
041
031
09
052
008
005
020
017

Amount
$6,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000

$15,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000

$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000




2024 State Contributions

State

TX
>
>
X
X
>
X
X
TX
X
>
X
X
>
X
X
TX
X
>
X
>
X
X
X
TX
X
>

Office

State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
Lt. Governor
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate

State House

Bryan Hughes
Nathan Johnson
Phil King

Morgan LaMantia
Brooks Landgraf
Terri Leo-Wilson
Janie Lopez

JM. Lozano
John Lujan
Christian Manuel
Armando Martinez
Will Metcalf
Morgan Meyer
Robert Nichols
Candy Noble

Tan Parker

Dan Patrick
Jared Patterson
Angela Paxton
Charles Perry
Dade Phelan
Ramon Romero
Mike Schofield
Charles Schwertner
Matt Shaheen
Kevin Sparks

Gary VanDeaver

Party

P

x Y » © x»»x U ®»¥ © ©® ©W ©®® O OV X n©m xxx U U W W MW XV XM T =W O

District
001

016
061
027
081
023
037
043
118
022
039
016
108
03
089
063

106
008
028
021
090
132
005
066
31
001

Amount
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000




2024 State Contributions

State
X
TX
X

WV
wv
WV
Y
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
wv
WV
Y
WV
WV
WV
wv
WV
wv
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

Office

State House
State Senate
State Senate
Governor

State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
Lt. Governor
State Senate
Governor

State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House

State House

Name

Armando Walle
John Whitmire
Judith Zaffarini
Moore Capito
Vernon Criss
Paul Espinosa
Bob Fehrenbacher
Joey Garcia

Amy Grady

Gary Howell
Glenn Jeffries
Laura Kimble
Michael Maroney
JB McCuskey
Robbie Morris
Patrick Morrisey
Eric Nelson

Clay Riley
Michael Stuart
John Williams
Jack Woodrum
Fred Baldwin
Edward Cooper
Scott Heiner
Lloyd Charles Larsen

Tom Walters

Party

District
140

015
021

12
98
11
50

56

71

11

17
48

80
10
14
20
18
54
38

Amount
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$2,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
($500)
$500
$500
$500
$500






