

2024 Federal Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
AK	U.S. House	Terri Sewell	D	AL	\$9,000
AL	U.S. Senate	Katie Britt	R	0	\$2,500
AL	U.S. House	Terri Sewell	D	7	\$6,500
AL	U.S. House	Dale Strong	R	5	\$1,000
AR	U.S. Senate	Thomas Cotton	R	0	\$1,500
AR	U.S. House	Bruce Westerman	R	4	\$5,000
CA	U.S. House	Pete Aguilar	D	33	\$7,500
CA	U.S. House	Jose Luis Correa	D	46	\$4,000
CA	U.S. House	Jim Costa	D	21	\$3,000
CA	U.S. House	Jay Obernolte	R	23	\$3,500
FL	U.S. House	Mario Diaz-Balart	R	26	\$1,000
GA	U.S. House	Richard Allen	R	12	\$1,000
GA	U.S. House	Earl Carter	R	1	\$2,500
IA	U.S. House	Ashley Hinson	R	2	\$2,500
IA	U.S. House	Mariannette Miller-Meeks	R	1	\$5,000
ID	U.S. House	Mike Simpson	R	2	\$2,000
IL	U.S. House	Darin Lahood	R	16	\$2,500
IL	U.S. House	Brad Schneider	D	10	\$3,500
IN	U.S. Senate	Jim Banks	R	0	\$1,000
KS	U.S. House	Tracey Mann	R	1	\$2,500
KY	U.S. House	Andy Barr	R	6	\$1,000
KY	U.S. House	James Comer	R	1	\$2,500
KY	U.S. House	Brett Guthrie	R	2	\$7,500
KY	U.S. House	Hal Rogers	R	5	\$1,000
LA	U.S. House	Julia Letlow	R	5	\$1,000
LA	U.S. House	Steve Scalise	R	1	\$5,000
MD	U.S. Senate	Larry Hogan	R	0	\$2,500

2024 Federal Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
MN	U.S. House	Thomas Emmer	R	6	\$5,000
MN	U.S. House	Peter Stauber	R	8	\$2,500
MO	U.S. House	Jason Smith	R	8	\$5,000
MS	U.S. House	Michael Guest	R	3	\$1,000
MS	U.S. House	Bennie Thompson	D	2	\$3,000
MS	U.S. Senate	Roger Wicker	R	0	\$5,000
MT	U.S. Senate	Tim Sheehy	R	0	\$2,500
NC	U.S. House	Richard Hudson	R	9	\$5,000
ND	U.S. Senate	Kevin Cramer	R	0	\$2,500
NE	U.S. House	Donald Bacon	R	2	\$5,000
NE	U.S. Senate	Deb Fischer	R	0	\$7,500
NJ	U.S. House	Josh Gottheimer	D	5	\$2,500
NV	U.S. House	Steven Horsford	D	4	\$5,000
NY	U.S. House	Mike Lawler	R	17	\$1,000
NY	U.S. House	Gregory Meeks	D	5	\$2,500
NY	U.S. House	Elise Stefanik	R	21	\$5,000
NY	U.S. House	Brandon Williams	R	22	\$2,500
OH	U.S. House	Anthony Gonzalez	R	16	(\$1,000)
OH	U.S. House	Dave Joyce	R	14	\$1,000
OH	U.S. House	Marcy Kaptur	D	9	\$1,000
OH	U.S. House	Bob Latta	R	5	\$2,500
OH	U.S. House	Max Miller	R	7	\$2,000
OH	U.S. Senate	Jd Vance	R	0	\$1,000
OK	U.S. House	Tom Cole	R	4	\$2,500
OK	U.S. Senate	Markwayne Mullin	R	0	\$2,000
OR	U.S. House	Cliff Bentz	R	2	\$1,000
PA	U.S. Senate	Bob Casey	D	0	\$4,000

2024 Federal Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
PA	U.S. House	Mike Kelly	R	16	\$5,000
PA	U.S. House	Guy Reschenthaler	R	14	\$1,000
SD	U.S. House	Dusty Johnson	R	0	\$1,000
TN	U.S. House	Chuck Fleischmann	R	3	\$1,000
TN	U.S. Senate	Bill Hagerty	R	0	\$2,000
TX	U.S. House	Brian Babin	R	36	\$5,000
TX	U.S. Senate	John Cornyn	R	0	\$1,750
TX	U.S. House	Dan Crenshaw	R	2	\$7,500
TX	U.S. House	Elizabeth Fletcher	D	7	\$7,500
TX	U.S. House	Sylvia Garcia	D	29	\$5,000
TX	U.S. House	Vicente Gonzalez	D	34	\$6,500
TX	U.S. House	Julie Johnson	D	32	\$5,000
TX	U.S. House	Morgan Luttrell	R	8	\$2,500
TX	U.S. House	Michael McCaul	R	10	\$2,500
TX	U.S. House	August Lee li Pfluger	R	11	\$4,000
TX	U.S. House	Marc Veasey	D	33	\$6,500
TX	U.S. House	Randy Weber	R	14	\$5,000
UT	U.S. Senate	John Curtis	R	3	\$4,000
VA	U.S. House	Morgan Griffith	R	9	\$2,500
VA	U.S. Senate	Tim Kaine	D	0	\$4,000
WA	U.S. House	Rick Larsen	D	2	\$3,500
WV	U.S. Senate	Shelley Capito	R	0	\$2,500
WV	U.S. House	Carol Miller	R	1	\$2,500

2024 Political Committee Contributions

Committee	Party	Amount
American Revival PAC	R	\$5,000
Big Sky Opportunity PAC	R	\$5,000
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	D	\$5,000
Bringing Republican Excellence To Town PAC	R	\$500
Building Renewal in America Now PAC	R	\$5,000
Common Sense for America PAC	R	\$5,000
Common Values PAC	D	\$5,000
Defend Our Conservative Senate PAC	R	\$5,000
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	D	\$15,000
Denali Leadership PAC	R	\$5,000
Fighting For South Texas PAC	D	\$2,500
First In Freedom PAC	R	\$2,500
Forward Together PAC	D	\$5,000
Heartland Values PAC	R	\$5,000
Leading People Forward PAC	D	\$2,000
Lobo PAC	D	\$5,000
Montana Republican Legislative Campaign Committee	R	\$1,000
National Republican Congressional Committee	R	\$15,000
National Republican Senatorial Committee	R	\$15,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	D	\$5,000
North Dakota Republican House Caucus	R	\$2,500
North Dakota Senate Republican Caucus	R	\$2,500
Treasure State PAC	D	\$5,000
Value In Electing Women PAC	R	\$5,000
West Virginia Republican Senate Committee	R	\$2,000
Wild And Wonderful PAC	R	\$2,500

2024 State Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
AR	State House	Brandon Achor	R	71	\$500
AR	State House	Wade Andrews	R	98	\$1,000
AR	State House	Sonia Barker	R	96	\$1,500
AR	State House	Howard Beaty	R	95	\$1,500
AR	State House	Alyssa Brown	D	41	\$500
AR	State House	Karilyn Brown	R	41	\$500
AR	State House	Cozart Bruce	R	24	\$500
AR	State House	Andrew Collins	D	73	\$500
AR	State House	Cameron Cooper	R	44	\$500
AR	State Senate	Steve Crowell	R	3	\$1,000
AR	State House	Carol Dalby	R	1	\$500
AR	State House	Les Eaves	D	46	\$1,000
AR	State House	Brian Evans	R	68	\$1,000
AR	State Senate	Stephanie Flowers	D	25	\$1,000
AR	State House	Tony Furman	R	82	\$500
AR	State Senate	Ben Gilmore	R	1	\$1,000
AR	State House	Justin Gonzalez	R	19	\$500
AR	State House	RJ Hawk	R	81	\$500
AR	State Senate	Ben Hester	R	1	\$1,000
AR	State Senate	Jimmy Hickey	D	11	\$2,000
AR	State House	Grant Hodges	R	14	(\$500)
AR	State House	Steve Hollowell	R	37	\$500
AR	State House	Lane Jean	R	2	\$1,000
AR	State Senate	Mark Johnson	R	15	\$1,000
AR	State House	Jack Ladyman	R	59	\$500
AR	State House	Roger Lynch	R	14	\$500
AR	State House	Stephen Magie	D	72	\$500

2024 State Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
AR	State House	Andrew McCollum	R	8	\$500
AR	State House	Richard McGrew	R	85	\$500
AR	State Senate	Matt McKee	R	6	\$2,000
AR	State House	Ron McNair	R	5	\$500
AR	State House	John Payton	R	64	\$1,000
AR	State House	Aaron Pilkington	R	69	\$500
AR	State House	David Ray	R	40	\$1,000
AR	State House	Matthew Shepherd	R	6	\$1,000
AR	State House	Trey Steimel	R	2	\$500
AR	State Senate	Gary Stubblefield	R	6	\$1,000
AR	State House	DeAnn Vaught	R	4	\$500
AR	State House	Les Warren	R	25	\$500
AR	State House	Carlton Wing	R	38	\$500
AR	State House	Jim Wooten	R	45	\$500
MT	Governor/ Lt. Gov.	Greg Gianforte	R	0	\$1,120
ND	Governor	Kelly Armstrong	R		\$5,000
PA	State Senate	Camera Bartolotta	R	46	\$1,000
PA	State House	Bryan Cutler	R	100	\$2,000
PA	State House	Seth Grove	R	196	\$1,500
PA	State House	Jordan Harris	D	186	\$5,000
PA	State House	Josh Kail	R	15	\$5,000
PA	State House	Abby Major	R	60	\$500
PA	State House	Kristin Marcell	R	178	\$1,000
PA	State Senate	Scott Martin	R	13	\$1,500
PA	State House	Robert Matzie	D	16	\$1,500
PA	State House	Marci Mustello	R	11	\$1,500

2024 State Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
PA	State House	Tim O'Neal	R	48	\$6,000
PA	State Senate	Joe Pittman	R	41	\$5,000
PA	State Senate	Elder Vogel	R	47	\$1,000
PA	State House	Martina White	R	170	\$2,000
PA	State Senate	Gene Yaw	R	23	\$2,000
TX	Governor	Greg Abbott	R		\$15,000
TX	State Senate	Carol Alvarado	D	006	\$2,500
TX	State House	Trent Ashby	R	57	\$1,500
TX	State Senate	Paul Bettencourt	R	07	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Brian Birdwell	R	022	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Dawn Buckingham	R	024	\$5,000
TX	State House	Benjamin Bumgarner	R	063	\$1,000
TX	State House	Dustin Burrows	R	083	\$1,500
TX	State House	Angie Button	R	112	\$1,000
TX	State House	Briscoe Cain	R	128	\$1,500
TX	Railroad Commision	Christi Craddick	R		\$5,000
TX	State Senate	Brandon Creighton	R	004	\$2,500
TX	State House	Drew Darby	R	072	\$1,000
TX	State House	Charlie Geren	R	099	\$1,500
TX	State House	Bobby Guerra	D	041	\$1,000
TX	State House	Ryan Guillen	R	031	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Kelly Hancock	R	09	\$2,500
TX	State House	Caroline Harris	R	052	\$1,000
TX	State House	Cody Harris	R	008	\$1,000
TX	State House	Cole Hefner	R	005	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Juan (Chuy) Hinojosa	R	020	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Joan Huffman	R	017	\$1,000

2024 State Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
TX	State Senate	Bryan Hughes	R	001	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Nathan Johnson	D	016	\$1,000
TX	State House	Phil King	R	061	\$2,500
TX	State Senate	Morgan LaMantia	D	027	\$1,000
TX	State House	Brooks Landgraf	R	081	\$2,500
TX	State House	Terri Leo-Wilson	R	023	\$1,000
TX	State House	Janie Lopez	R	037	\$1,000
TX	State House	J.M. Lozano	R	043	\$1,000
TX	State House	John Lujan	R	118	\$1,000
TX	State House	Christian Manuel	D	022	\$1,000
TX	State House	Armando Martinez	D	039	\$1,000
TX	State House	Will Metcalf	R	016	\$1,000
TX	State House	Morgan Meyer	R	108	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Robert Nichols	R	03	\$3,500
TX	State House	Candy Noble	R	089	\$1,000
TX	State House	Tan Parker	R	063	\$1,000
TX	Lt. Governor	Dan Patrick	R		\$5,000
TX	State House	Jared Patterson	R	106	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Angela Paxton	R	008	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Charles Perry	R	028	\$3,500
TX	State House	Dade Phelan	R	021	\$5,000
TX	State House	Ramon Romero	D	090	\$1,000
TX	State House	Mike Schofield	R	132	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Charles Schwertner	R	005	\$2,500
TX	State House	Matt Shaheen	R	066	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Kevin Sparks	R	31	\$1,000
TX	State House	Gary VanDeaver	R	001	\$1,000

2024 State Contributions

State	Office	Name	Party	District	Amount
TX	State House	Armando Walle	D	140	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	John Whitmire	D	015	\$1,000
TX	State Senate	Judith Zaffarini	R	021	\$1,000
WV	Governor	Moore Capito	R		\$1,000
WV	State House	Vernon Criss	R	12	\$500
WV	State House	Paul Espinosa	R	98	\$1,000
WV	State House	Bob Fehrenbacher	R	11	\$500
WV	State House	Joey Garcia	D	50	\$500
WV	State Senate	Amy Grady	R	4	\$500
WV	State House	Gary Howell	R	56	\$500
WV	State Senate	Glenn Jeffries	R	8	\$500
WV	State House	Laura Kimble	R	71	\$500
WV	State Senate	Michael Maroney	R	2	\$500
WV	Lt. Governor	JB McCuskey	R		\$2,000
WV	State Senate	Robbie Morris	R	11	\$500
WV	Governor	Patrick Morrisey	R		\$1,000
WV	State Senate	Eric Nelson	R	17	\$1,000
WV	State House	Clay Riley	R	48	\$500
WV	State Senate	Michael Stuart	R	7	\$500
WV	State House	John Williams	D	80	\$500
WV	State Senate	Jack Woodrum	R	10	\$500
WY	State Senate	Fred Baldwin	D	14	(\$500)
WY	State Senate	Edward Cooper	R	20	\$500
WY	State House	Scott Heiner	R	18	\$500
WY	State House	Lloyd Charles Larsen	R	54	\$500
WY	State House	Tom Walters	R	38	\$500